Terrain: 3. Moderate grades

Mileage: 39

Spinning Wheel
Healdsburg City Hall 97'

401 Grove St., Healdsburg, CA 95448
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At GOn For At GOn For
0.0 |>|Start of route 1.8(|0.0 |> |Start of route 1.8
1.8 |L [Healdsburg Ave 1.8(|1.8 |L |Healdsburg Ave 1.8
3.6 |L |Lytton Springs Rd 0.1{|3.6 |L |Lytton Springs Rd 0.1
3.6 |R|Geyserville Ave 5.0/|3.6 |R|Geyserville Ave 5.0
8.6 |L|Hwy-128 W/Canyon Rd | 2.2((8.6 |L |Hwy-128 W/CanyonRd | 2.2
10.8 At Dry Creek, return and repeat |19.8(/10.8 At Dry Creek, return and repeat |19.8
30.6 |R|Hwy-128 E/Geyserville A| 5.0([30.6 |R |Hwy-128 E/Geyserville Al 5.0
35.6 |[L |[Lytton Springs Rd 0.1|35.6 |L |Lytton Springs Rd 0.1
35.6 |R|Healdsburg Ave/Lytton § 1.8(35.6 |R |Healdsburg Ave/Lytton § 1.8
37.4 |R|Grove St 1.7||37.4|R |Grove St 1.7
39.1 |E |City Hall 39.1 |[E |City Hall

Led by David Abramo (650)533-2330

Nathalie Abramo

Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/11992267

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121
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